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AN UNCOMMON SENSE OF THE CONSUMER™

ABOUT MEDIA ENGAGEMENT

The new metrics go beyond media usage to understand consumer
engagement with all media (on 24 engagement statements) and
where they look to when making key purchase decisions in key
categories. Planners and media strategists are able to analyse
engagement for different media for any Nielsen CMI targets.

This builds our 2010 model, developed in New Zealand, where our
research identified experience factors and differences that were able
to be applied across media types. Respondents are asked core
television, newspaper, magazine, radio, online, direct mail, cinema
and out of home media questions.

Available in CMI, the module is based on a separate specialised
survey conducted with 3,000 respondents. The results are fused with
into CMI databases using granular data matching with 'Fusion Media
Questions', bringing together like-respondents.




WHAT’S NEW?

Recency; Media Involvement & Usage

NEW! Media Engagement Dimensions

Used to compare how consumers engage with media, to go beyond reach and inform
campaigns more simply than the previously released engagement statements on which these
are based

* Educates * Entertains * Absorbs
* Accompanies * Alters Thoughts and Feelings
* Pastime * Inspires

Media Engagement Statements

Media and Purchase Decision-making (category level data)

Simpler to use and to better reflect the mission of ‘above-the-line’ advertising campaigns in
terms of:

* When consumers are seeing information , new ideas or advice
* When consumers are seeking best deals

* When consumers are deciding where to shop



WHAT’S NEW?

Newspaper and Magazine Engagement sections have been refined:

Magazine Engagement

Areas where magazines inspire
you and magazines

magazine occasions

topic reading

consumer action

Newspaper Engagement

Areas where newspapers inspire
you and newspapers
newspaper occasions

topic reading

consumer action
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RECENCY OF USE
TARGET: NEW ZEALANDERS WITH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

58% of people with investment properties have read a daily newspaper in the last 24
hours and they are 24% more likely to do so compared to all New Zealanders 15+

News stories/articles online 31% 19% 132 T
[ Daily newspaper 58% 8% 124 ]
Direct mail 25% 8% 122
Weekend/Sunday newspaper [l /A 16% 113
Community/suburban newspapers 35% 7% 112
Internet (excl email) 94% 110 Index
Last 24
Magazine 30% 22% 109 Hours
Radio 71% 108
Television 87% 100
Unaddressed mail 26% 9% 100
Outdoor advertising 37% 12% 93
Cinema 4 18% 70 _

B In the last 24 hours M In the last week B In the last month

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: People 15+ with Investment Properties (363,000)



BUILDING RECENCY OF USE

TARGET: NEW ZEALANDERS WITH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

58% of people with investment properties have read a daily newspaper in the last 24
hours and they are 24% more likely to do so compared to all New Zealanders 15+

)4

News stories/articles online 31% 19% 132
[ Daily newspaper 124
Direct mail 122
Weekend/Sunday newspaper 113
Community/suburban newspapers 112
Internet {excl email) 110
Magazine 109
Radio 108
Television 100
Unaddressed mail 100

Outdoor advertising 93

Cinema Ef 70

M In the last 24 hours M In the last week BIn the last month

Target

72 2 2 Totalz
Rows Cols Bazes
Wertle
Totals 100
How recently have you read or looked
into a daity newspaper [In the last 24 47
hours]
How recently have you read or looked 25
into a daily newspaper [In the last week]
How recently have you read or looked
into a daily newspaper [In the last 11

manth]

Inwvestment property
Index Wertt Index
00 100 100
100 L] 124
100 23 92
100 8 T3

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: People 15+ with Investment Properties (363,000)



RECENCY OF USE

TARGET: MAKE-UP WEARERS

33% of make-up wearers have read a magazine in the last 24 hours and they are most
likely to engage with magazines across 24 hours than any other medium

([ wogoune 123 |7
Direct mail 24% 5% 117
News stories/articles online 27% 27% 114
Community/suburban newspapers 35% 10% 112
Unaddressed mail 28% 7% 108
Internet (excl email) 90% 106 Index
Last 24
Radio 68% 3% 103 Hours
Daily newspaper 48% 12% 102
Cinema 19% 102
Television 87% 99
Outdoor advertising 39% 14% 99
Weekend/Sunday newspaper 18% 58 _

B In the last 24 hours M In the last week B In the last month

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: People 15+ That Wear Make-up Every Day (524,000)



BUILDING RECENCY OF USE
TARGET: MAKE-UP WEARERS

33% of make-up wearers have read a magazine in the last 24 hours and they are most
likely to engage with magazines across 24 hours than any other medium

( Magazine 33% % 123 R
Direct mail % 117
News stories/articles online 114
Community/suburban newspapers 112
Unaddressed mail 108
nternet (excl email) 106
Radio 103
Daily newspaper 102
Cinema 102
Television Q9
Outdoor advertising 09 . v Ta rget
Weekend/Sunday newspaper 58 _J 15+ Years

M In the last 24 hours M In the last week B In the last month | wear makeup every

54 - 2 Totals day
Rows Col Bases
Vert% Index Vert% Index
Totalz 100 00 100 100
How recently have you read or looked
into @ magazine [In the last 24 hours] a7 100 = e
How recently have you read or looked
inte a magazine [In the last week] 38 100 =2 LI
How recently have you read or looked
into a magazine [In the last moenth] 2 100 18 89

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: People 15+ That Wear Make-up Every Day (524,000)



RECENCY OF USE
NEWSPAPER READERS IN THE LAST 24 HOURS

Television .
Onein ten newspaper

readers in the last 24
hours do not watch TV
during the same day

Internet

Radio

Outdoor Advertising One in six also do not use

the Internet during the
same day

Magazines

Unaddressed Mail 29%
Direct Mail 24%
News stories / articles online 23%

Cinema ¥4

B Engagement in the Last 24 Hours M Did not engage in the Last 24 Hours

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: Any Newspaper Readers in the Last 24 Hours (2,182,000)
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BUILDING RECENCY OF USE

NEWSPAPER READERS IN THE LAST 24 HOURS

Television

Intemet

Radio

Outdoor Advertising

Magazines

Unaddressed Mail

Direct Mail

News stories / articles online

Cinema B3

B Engagement in the Last 24 Hours

M Did not engage in the Last 24 Hours

Target

Totals

How recently have you watched
television [In the last 24 hours]

How recently have you used the
internet (excl email) [In the last 24 hours]

How recently have you listened to the
radic [In the last 24 hours]

How recently have you noticed cutdoor
advertizing [In the last 24 hours]

How recently have you read or looked
into a magazine [In the last 24 hours]

How recenthy have you read or skimmed
an unaddressed mail [In the last 24
hours]

How recently have you read or skimmed
piece of direct mail [In the last 24 hours]

How recently have you read news
=toriesfarticles online [In the last 24
hours]

How recently have you been to the
cinema [In the last 24 hours]

ms

2322

1387

914

725

845

43

a5

39

27

26

20

24

Index

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

How recently have you read or
looked inte a daily newspaper [I...

(000s)

2182

1832

1506

879

678

5642

521

495

25

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: All People 15+ (3,540,000); Target: Any Newspaper Readers in the Last 24 Hours (2,182,000)

Vertd

100

9

g4

31

29

24

23

Index

100

114

114

"7

a1

11
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DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST COFFEE

ADDICTS AGREE NEWSPAPERS EDUCATE
AND ARE TRUSTED?

o

(~ Educates ) Daily Newspaper
7 - - Last Week
R 4 ~\~
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ V4 Sao on .
e M g o —
Inspires .- "'(\ Trusted \ Magazine Last
? Week

Television Last
Week

e Radio Last Week

Pastime Entertains

e Cinema Last
Week

— nternet Last

! ; Week
Accompan Important
iesme " in my life = Qutdoor

Advertising Last

Week
Alters. Direct Mail Last

thoughts: Week

and
feelings
& e Unaddressed

Mail Last Week

M Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Drink at Least 3 Cups of Coffee a day (988,000)



DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST COFFEE

ADDICTS AGREE NEWSPAPERS EDUCATE
AND ARE TRUSTED?

- —

( Ed >
1
ucates _ g

e

Inspires

Pastime

Accompan
ies me

Alters
thoughts
and
feelings

Absorbs

-..__(:.;

—— -
\

-——

Y
Trusted
-_J

. Entertains

: Important
in my life

=== Daily Newspape
Last Week ™~

— Nagazine Last
Week

Television Last
Week

= Radio Last Week

—— Cinema Last
Week

—rternet Last
Week

— Cutdoor
Advertising Last
Week
Direct Mail Last
Week

= Inaddressed
Mail Last Week

0 I'\Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Drink at Least 3 Cups of Coffee a day (988,000)

Target

(read a newspaper last
Base

week)

| 15+ Drink 3+ Cups of CoffeeiDay Im| Tite -]
—
How recently have
2 Totals you read or looked into
(DD0s) Wert¥ (D00s) Vert¥

Totals 883 709 100

All New spapers engagement
dimensions [Educates] 850 &8 527 e

All New spapers engagement
dimensions [Trusted] 853 &8 oz e

All Newspapers engagement
dimensions [Entertains] 487 50 S &

All Newspapers engagement
dimensieng [Important in my life] 367 ¥ 299 42

All Newspapers engagement
dimensicns [Absorbs] 494 50 409 68

All New spapers engagement
dimenzions [Alkers thoughts and 317 32 2700 33

feelings]

All Newspapers engagement
dimensiens [Accompanies me] 457 48 359 &2

All Newspapers engagement
dimenzions [Pastime] 225 23 u &

All Newspapers engagement
dimenzions [Inspires] 4n 42 &B &3

14



DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST MAKEUP

WEARERS FIND MAGAZINES ENTERTAINING,
ABSORBING AND INSPIRING?

Educates === |Vlagazine
100% Readers
D il N
(~ Inspires ) Trusted
0,
- —— 75% = Watched TV last
week
e Been to Cinema
; . - Last Month
Pastime \ N ( Entertains
” N [
Noticed Outdoor
advertising last
week
= | istened to the
Accompan Important radio last week
ies me in my life

= Read Newspaper

Aliars Last week
o T
th(;t:]gdhts ( Absorbs N\
. ~ -
feelings - e Used Internet

Last Week

. Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Wear Make-Up Every Day (524,000)




DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST MAKEUP

WEARERS FIND MAGAZINES ENTERTAINING,
ABSORBING AND INSPIRING?

Target

(magazine readers)

Educates === Magazine 15+ Years and | wear makeup every day v| Title = |
100% Readers ®wJI—- —F7——""—"—+—¥Z¥/“—““"+" "~
L]
- 3 - 2 Totals All All Magazines
Inspires “J —_— Trusted
—— 75 % — W atched TV last Rows Col Ses

week (000s) ~ Wert%  (000s)  Vert%

Totals 524 1 438 100
Been to Cinema
. - . Last Month
Pasti : . E i
astime _— -(:..._“te_”f‘_',“.‘..' Educates 274 52 274 56
-
° Noticed Outdoor
), advertising last Trusted 291 5§ 281 80
week
—Listened o the Entertains 399 76 398 82
Accompan : Important radio last week
ies me in my life
Important in my life 163 kY 183 33
_ — Read Newspaper
Altirs / ' Last week
/ — - _"
th:u:fjhts (d' nbsorbe ™ Absorbs 385 &3 355 73
: - 3 +
feelings Used Internet

Last Week Alters thoughts and feelings 181 31 181 33
Accompanies me 156 30 166 32
Pastime 31 81 3 66
Inspires 387 74 387 79

[N} 16
‘Wil Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Wear Make-Up Every Day (524,000)
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MAGAZINES RANK TOP FOR NEW ZEALANDERS

15+ FOR PLEASURE AND ANTICIPATION

73%72%

B | get a lot of pleasure from this

[V)
62% medium

M | look forward to reading/using this
medium

12%12% 11%10%

4% %

All Magazines Internetlast TV last week Cinema last Daily Radio last Direct Mail last Un-addressed Outdoor last
week week Newspaper week week Mail last week week
Weekly
Coverage

J\Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

18



73%72%

625 62%

Daily
Newspaper
Weekly
Coverage

AllMagazines Internetlast TVlastweek Cinema last
week week

Radio last  Direct Mail last Un-addrel

week

B | get a lot of pleasure from this
medium

m | look forward to reading/using this
medium

12%12%

11% 109

week Mail last

MAGAZINES RANK TOP FOR NEW ZEALANDERS
15+ FOR PLEASURE AND ANTICIPATION

Target

(magazine readers)

this magazine]

15+ Years | Title -
2 1 2 Totals All&ll Magazines
Rows ol Bazes
(D00 ) WertSs (D00 ) WertSs
Totals 3540 3051 100
My favourite magazine engagement
statements [l get a lot of pleasure from 2208 62 2204 T2
this magazine]
My favourite magazine engagement
statements [l look forward to reading 2227 53 2224 T3

19



NEWSPAPERS RANK TOP FOR NEW ZEALANDERS
15+ FOR CREDIBILITY AND FORMING OPINIONS

75%74%

B Information | get from this medium is
credible

M It helps me form opinions

e s

s

12%

=

7o

10% 10%11%

e

i
of;:t-

}'q’

L7
e

2522

=

s

22

===

e

v
—

zo

r‘)}&;__ Daily All Magazines Internetlast TV last week  Radio last Direct Mail  Cinemalast Unaddressed Outdoor last
o d Newspaper week week last week week Mail last week week
. Weekly
Coverage

) 20
J\Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)



NEWSPAPERS RANK TOP FOR NEW ZEALANDERS
15+ FOR CREDIBILITY AND FORMING OPINIONS

75%749%

M Information | get from this medium is

55% credible

H It helps me form opinions

Target

(daily newspaper readers)

Daily AllMagazines Internetlast TV lastweek  Radio last Direct Mail ~ Cinemalast Unaddressq
Newspaper week week last week week Mail last we

’ Weekly
Coverage \

15+ Years w Title -

B ) All Weekhy Coverage

227 2 2 2 Ewvery Daily
Rows ols Bazes
(D00 ) Werte (D00 ) Werte
Totals 3540 2336 100
All Newspapers engagement statements
[Information | get from thizs newspaper is 2188 61 1762 Fio
credible]

All Newspapers engagement statements

[t helps me form opiniong] 2083 59 ik B

21
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DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST MAKEUP

WEARERS USE MAGAZINES AND FLYERS

FOR INFO/ADVICE/NEW IDEAS ON
COSMETICS/BEAUTY PRODUCTS?

Seeking Info / Advice / New Ideas on Cosmetics and
Beauty Products

Magazines or Lift-outs or flyers contained in _ A2%
newspapers or magazines o
internet - research 1 do | 39%
Television | N 2 7%
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Fiyers || RN 24 %
Daily Newspaper or Lift-outs or flyers contained in _ ) 1cy
newspapers or magazines 0
Internet - online advertising || I 16%
Direct Mail | 12%

Radio |l 5%

Free Community Newspaper - 5%

! “1\:"% Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Wear Make-Up Every Day & Seeking Info / New Ideas /
) fh Advice on Cosmetics and Beauty Products (355,000)




DID YOU KNOW THAT MOST MAKEUP
WEARERS USE MAGAZINES AND -

cosmetics/beauty

FLYERS FOR INFO/ADVICE/NEW IDEAS products)
ON COSMETICS/BEAUTY PRODUCTS? Ik

Target

15+ Years and | wear makeup every day v| witle - |
Seeking Info / Advice / New Ideas on Cosmetics and —
N . 3 i
Beauty Products products (ext fitter)
Rows Col Baszes )
Magazines or Lift-outs or flyers contained in @ (0D0s) Wertd
newspapers or magazines 42/6 \
355 100
Internet - research 1 do 39% \Nﬁ\
o Magazines or Lift-outs or flyers 148 a2
Television contained in newspapers or magazines
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Flyers Internet - research | do 139 38
Daily Mewspaper or Lift-outs or flyers contained in
newspapers or magazines Television 95 7
Internet - online advertising
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Fhlyers 85 24
Direct Mail
Daily Newspaper or Lift-outs or flyers 76 21
contained in newspapers or magazines
Radio
Internet - online advertising 1533 16
Free Community Newspaper
Direct Mail 42 12
Radio 18 b
Free Community Newspaper 16 5

M Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ That Wear Make-Up Every Day & Seeking Info / New Ideas / Advice on Cosmetics and Beauty
M Products (355,000)

24



DID YOU KNOW THAT 52% OF COFFEE

ADDICTS USE NEWSPAPERS AND FLYERS

FOR INFO/ADVICE/NEW IDEAS ON
LEISURE/ENTERTAINMENT?

Seeking Info / Advice / New Ideas on
Leisure & Entertainment

Internet - research | do — 58%

Newspapers or lift-outs/flyers in newspapers or __ o
magazines 52 A)
Television | 38%
Radio | NN 2 8%
Magazines or Lift-outs/flyers in newspapers or __ 24(y
o

magazines

Internet - online advertising - 18%
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Flyers - 16%

Outdoor advertising (e.g. billboards, buses etc) |l 13%

Direct Mail F 9%




DID YOU KNOW THAT 52% OF COFFEE
ADDICTS USE NEWSPAPERS AND perchasing esue &
FLYERS FOR INFO/ADVICE/NEW IDEAS, i

ON LEISURE/ENTERTAINMENT?

Seeking Info / Advice / New Ideas on

Target

Base

15+ Years Drink 3+ Cups of Coffee/Day |v| Title J=

Leigure and

Leisure & Entertainment 9 2 3 + entertainment (ext »
Internet - research | do 58% (000s) Vertta
Newspapers or lift-outs/flyers in newspapers or 0 ) Totals 806 100
magazines 52% \

Television 53

Daily Newspaper or Free Community
Newspaper or Sunday Mewspaper or 314 B2
Lift-outs or flyers contained in

Radio

Magazines or Lift-outs/flyers in newspapers or

magazines
g Television 229 38

Internet - online advertising

Radio 172 28
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Flyers

Magazines or Lift-outs or flyers

. ; : 148 24
Outdoor advertising (e.g. billboards, buses etc) contained in newspapers or magazines
Direct Mail Internet - enline advertising 109 18
Unaddressed Mail Circulars/Flyers &5 16
Outdoor advertizing (e.g. billboards,
buses etc) 50 13
Direct Mail k2 9

26
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MAGAZINES ARE TARGETED!

MEN AND WOMEN LOOKING FOR MAGAZINE CONTENT THAT SUITS THEM
Areas where magazines inspire and give you ideas

Everyday meal ideas BMNE Dining out 73 Vi L75

Food & beverages Enjoy leisure time BMBEZ3 1507

Health and wellbeing Music EEREZ LS

Gardening

Family activities [RFZ8 078

Travel destinations in NZ Sport 17% 5%

Travel destinations overseas Beauty & cosmetics

Home decorating and renovation Fitness B bz

Movies m Male Vehicles 14% 4%

B Female

Entertaining Craft

Technology 18% 9% Recreation activities 11% 6%

Where to go shopping [P/ 18%

Parenting

Fashion Business / finance /L%

Books

8% 17%

Top for women: Top for men:
Everyday meal ideas Technology
Health and wellbeing Sport
Food & beverages Food & beverages

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)



MAGAZINES ARE TARGETED!

MEN AND WOMEN LOOKING FOR MAGAZINE CONTENT THAT SUITS THEM
Areas where magazines inspire and give you ideas

15+ Years *| Title -
| Base porvewrs | e -]
Everyday meal ideas
26 2 2 Totals Male Female
\ Rows Cals Bases
FD‘D‘d & beveragﬁ GrTo% GrTo% GrTo%
. Totals 100 49 &1
Health and wellbeing
Everyday meal ideas 41 11 28
Gardening
Food & beverages 39 15 24
Travel destinations in NZ
Health and wellbeing 33 9 24
Travel destinations overseas
Gardening 32 12 20
Home decorating and renovation
Travel destinations in NZ 30 14 16
Movies
Travel destinations overseas 30 14 16
Entertaining ) .
Home decorating and renowvation 30 10 20
Technology Movies 29 14 16
Where to go shopping Entertaining 29 12 17
Fashion Technology 27 18 9
EvDDkS Where to go shopping 27 9 18
Fashion 26 4 22
Books 26 3 17

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)



IR ) |[Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

‘ME’ TIME IS DIFFERENT FOR DIFFERENT PEOPLE

Magazine Occasions

= Retired
Teacher / Nurse / Trained workers

winding down before bed

«—=Teacher /Nurse /
Trained Wkr

Retired people engage around in
between meal occasions

When | wake At breakfast Atmorning Atlunchtime Atafternoon Late afternoon At dinnertime After dinner In bed before |
up in the time tea/ coffee tea/coffee but before but beforel go go to sleep
morning time time dinner to bed

30



‘ME’ TIME IS DIFFERENT FOR DIFFERENT PEOPLE

Magazine Occasions

= Retired
Teacher { Nurse / Trained workers
winding down before bed

= Teacher /Nurse /
Trained Wkr

Retired people engage around in
between meal occasions

Base

When | wake Atbreakfast Atmorning Atlunchtime Atafternoon Late afternoon Atdinner time After dinner In bed before |

up inthe time tea/ coffee tea/coffee but before but beforelgo go tosleep
morning time time dinner to bed

|[Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

15+ Years | Tite -
. NEIH ) UEM .,LE.,L- Totals mlieji;idn -I;'T\lﬂucr';zr
Vert% Vert% Wert%
—atale 100 100 100
When | wake up in the morning 4 2 3
At breakfast time 7 b &
At morning tea/ coffee time 24 30 25
At lunch time 25 25 28
At afternoon tea/coffee time 31 39 H
Late afternoon but before dinner 30 24 &1
At dinner time B 2 B
After dinner but before | go to bed 30 28 30
In bed before | go to sleep 17 17 24




Talk someone about something you've read result
magazine

Visit website to find out more result magazine

Seriously consider buying something seen result magazine
Decide where to buy something from result magazine

Buy products reviewed & recommended result magazine
Consider buying something result magazine

Actually buy something seen result magazine

Go to events you see advertised result magazine

e

Save an advertisement or coupon result magazine

S

T

=

==

——
e

Talk someone about advertisement seen result magazine

i
of;:t-

}'q’

L7
o2

Actually buy something result advertorial/liftout magazine

Zo2

=

s

22

===

e

v
—

e

Ring 0800 number advertisement result magazine

%

A7
p 4

Posted comment/reviewed online result magazine

ource: Nielsen CMI1 Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

ADVERTISING IN ACTION

All readers as likely as primary readers to act as a result of seeing advertising in magazines

28%
26%

38%

86%
87%

78%
79%
78%

77%

m All Women's
Weeklies

B Primary readers
Women's
Weeklies

32
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e

ADVERTISING IN ACTION

Total readers as likely as primary readers to act as a result of seeing advertising in magazines

Talk someone about something you've read result
magazine

Visit website to find out more result magazine

Seriously consider buying something seen result magazine
Decide where to buy something from result magazine

Buy products reviewed & recommended result magazine
Consider buying something result magazine

Actually buy something seen result magazine

Go to events you see advertised result magazine

Save an advertisement or coupon result magazine

Talk someone about advertisement seen result magazine
Actually buy something result advertorial/liftout magazine
Ring 0800 number advertisement result magazine

Posted comment/reviewed online result magazine

78%
79%

78%

77%

86%
87%

-

m All Women's
Weeklies

B Primary readers
Women's
Weeklies

L~

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

[ 15+ Years || Tite -]
I All'Women's Weeklies Primary Women's
13 2 2 e Readers Weeklies Readerz
Rows Cols Bases
(D00s) Vert% (D00s) Vert% (D00s) Vert%
Totals 3540 100 1183 100 394 100
Talk sum?eu;derae:ﬁtr::;ezt::;g you've 2583 1014 86 944 a7
Visit wehsﬂer;igggiﬁ:t more resu 9332 /78 311 75
S b sonehes s ol o wf
Decide wh?;:ut'? n:g;;z:ilg'l:thing hi 2942 53 886l 75 202 7
Buy products r - ma:c;gnr:cummended 2148 51 851 72 204 75
Consider bul':.fniggasz:irrll'rleething result 2111 50 847 72 205 75
Actually buy ;l;r;i?;r;g =een result 2005 59 836 o) 200 74
Go to events y?nl.;;::i::vertised result 1984 55 735 & 283 &7
Save an advert::rgn:zn;zr coupen result 19852 55 810 &8 254 72
Talk someon ?;:iu;::::irnti:ement SEEN 1915 54 787 &5 274 70
v— | mswwl w alw
Ring 0800 num?ni;ig\i.;eertisement resuft 1048 a0 440 a7 151 3
Posted cumme:ﬁ;::izeinw:d online result 515 23 371 23 103 25

33
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PEOPLE WITH A TERTIARY DEGREE ARE MORE
LIKELY TO LOOK FOR IDEAS ON BUSINESS/POLITICS

Areas where newspapers inspire and give you ideas

University Graduate

Index

Business 132

Fitness 129

Politics 127
Travel destinations within NZ 117
Homes and Real Estate 116
Money matters 114
Travel destinations overseas 111
Entertainment eg: cinema, theatre, concerts etc. 110
Dining out 110
Jobs 107

H All People 15+ W University Graduate

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)
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PEOPLE WITH A TERTIARY DEGREE ARE MORE
LIKELY TO LOOK FOR IDEAS ON BUSINESS/POLITICS

Areas where magazines inspire and give you ideas

Source: Nielsen CMI Q2 2012 — Q1 2013; Base: People 15+ (3,540,000)

| 15+ Years =] Tite -
e YYYY}Y}Y}Y}Y}Y}YTSTYSY
2 1 2 = ot Graduse St
Rows Col Bases
Vert% Index Vert% Index
Totals 100 100 100 100
Business 21 100 28 132
Fitness 8 100 10 129
Politics 25 100 32 127
Travel destinations within NZ 22 100 26 "7
Homes and Real Estate 23 100 7 116
Money matters 22 100 25 114
Travel destinations overseas 22 100 24 111
Entertainmz;;zg;-t:r;:a, theatre, a3 100 a5 110
Dining out 20 100 23 110
Jobs 25 100 27 107
Making the most of your leisure time: 13 100 13 105




NEWSPAPER OCCASIONS ARE DIFFERENT FOR .
PEOPLE WITH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

Newspaper Occasions
= Al 15+

—— O\WhN
Investment
Property

People with investment properties
are more likely to read their
newspaper during their morning
tea/coffee time

1

When | wake At breakfast Atmorning Atlunchtime Atafternoon Late afternoon At dinnertime After dinner In bed before |
up in the time tea/ coffee tea/coffee but before but beforel go go to sleep
morning time time dinner to bed
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NEWSPAPER OCCASIONS ARE DIFFERENT FOR

PEOPLE WITH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

Newspaper Occasions
—all15+

—_—Own
Investment
Property

People with investment properties
are more likely toread their
newspaper during their morning
tea/coffeetime

Whenlwake Atbreakfast Atmorning Atlunchtime Atafterncon Late afternoon Atdinner time After dinner Inbed beforel
upinthe time tea/ coffee tea/coffee but before butbeforelgo go tosleep
morning time time dinner to bed

15+ Years

n

= Tite -
e
9 1 %, Totals Inwvestment property
Rows Col Bazes
Vert% Index Vert% Index
Totals 100 100 100 100
When | wake up in the morning g 100 11 127
At breakfast time 21 100 22 108
At merning teal coffee time 25 100 33 134
At lunch time 20 100 24 123
At afternoon tea/coffee time 1 100 11 100
Late afterncon but before dinner 12 100 13 104
At dinner time 3 100 Fa 61
After dinner but before | go to bed 10 100 12 128
In bed before | go to sleep 2 100 2 118




ADVERTISING IN ACTION

People intending to purchase or sell a house/flat are more likely to do the following actions as a
result of reading their daily newspaper:

Go to events you see advertised

62%

Visit website to find out more

66%
Talk someone about article youve read

69%

Actually buy something seen

Seriously consider buying something

63%

Posted comment/reviewed online

Consider buying something

.l:-
i

-

Buy products reviewed & recommended

e

s

T

Decide where to buy something from

s

e

=

255

—

63%

s

Ring 0800 number advertisement

Xoo

.
2553

22
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&2
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-

Actually buy something from daily newspaper
brochure

==

.
T

7S
22

52%
48%
52% M Intend to purchase/sell

45Z/§% flat/house next 12 months

A7
p 4

B All People 15+
Talk someone about advertisement seen

o,
o2

2

e,
g

L

Save an advertisement or coupon

e,

39



ADVERTISING IN ACTION

People intending to purchase or sell a house/flat are more likely to do the following actions as a
result of reading their daily newspaper:

| 15+ Years = Title -]
e -+
_ Totals Purchase or =ell
Go to events you see advertised 62% 13 1 2 house/flat
Rows Col Bases
Visit website to find out more 66% WVert% Index Vert% Index
Talk someone about article youve read 69% Totals 100 100 100 100
Actually buy something seen
¥ buy e Go to events you see advertis: & 100 & 119
) ) _ ) daily newspaper
Seriously consider buying something 63%
Wisit website to find more result daily
Posted comment/reviewed online A 100 55 g
Consider buyi thi
onsider buying something 81 100 6ol 49
Buy products reviewed & recommended
51 1008 538 114
Decide where to buy something from 63%
sy consider buying somethin
Ring 0800 number advertisement / rgsultdairy ne:spgaper . 55 1008 63 114
A Actually buy something from daily newspaper ) )
brochure m All People 15+ Posted comment/reviewed online resuft
g‘l, daily newspaper 22 100 25 e
ﬁz Talk someone about advertisement seen 7
A m Intend to purchase/sell Consider buying something result daily &1 100 = -
?sil Save an advertisement or coupon flat/house next 12 months newspaper
NN _
Iﬂ ¥ Buy products reviewed & recommended
s&;;, result daily newspaper 47 100 53 163
\ |
il Decide where to b ething fi
Ny ecide where to buy something from
> '\ result daily newspaper 58 100 &3 163
Ring 0800 number advertizement result
daily newspaper 28 100 & 168
Actually buy something result brochure
daily newspaper 47 100 52 113
Talk someone about advertisement seen)
result daily newspaper 48 100 52 110
Save an advertisement or coupon resuly
daity newspaper 45 100 48 s




Want to know more?

Nielsen are running training

sessions on New Model Media l]iClSCll

Engagement just ask your ceco o e e

Account Manager for details AN UNCOMMON SENSE
OF THE CONSUMER™




